
27/12 kl. 13.00
Navn: Klub: Snit:

1 Lars Michael Hansen LBC 193

2 0 0 0

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0



27/12 kl. 15.30
Navn: Klub: Snit:

1 Casper Garp Sørensen Smut 185

2 0 0 0

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0



28/12 kl. 13.00
Navn: Klub: Snit:

1 Peder Højdam TBC 162

2 Aksel Clausen TBC 164

3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0



28/12 kl. 15.30
Navn: Klub: Snit:

1 Peder Højdam TBC 162

2 Aksel Clausen TBC 164

3 Casper Garp Sørensen Smut 185

4 0 0 0

5 0 0 0

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0



29/12 kl. 13.00
Navn: Klub: Snit:

1 Tobias Andersen Stars And Strikes 82

2 Maria Nielsen Stars And Strikes 179

3 Noah Saito Abrahamsen Stars And Strikes 93

4 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse Bowling Club 190

5 Kenneth Nielsen Slagelse Bowling Club 166

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0



29/12 kl. 15.30
Navn: Klub: Snit:

1 Jørn Garp Smut 159

2 Susanne Garp Smut 148

3 Casper Garp Sørensen Smut 185

4 Kenneth Nielsen Slagelse Bowling Club 166

5 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse Bowling Club 190

6 0 0 0

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0



30/12 kl. 13.00
Navn: Klub: Snit:

1 Johnny Ammundsen Stars And Strikes 127

2 Roald Ammundsen Stars And Strikes 123

3 Lise Ammundsen Stars And Strikes 191

4 Kent Rieper Sydjysk Bowlingteam 200

5 John Krogsgård Petersen BK Tarm 135

6 Lena Petersen BK Tarm 150

7 John Mogensen BK Tarm 146

8 Dennis Korsholm BK Tarm 170

9 Maj-Britt Johannsen Smut 149

10 Natascha Dinesen Pincrackers 145

11 Hoang Phan Pincrackers 146

12 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0



30/12 kl. 15.30
Navn: Klub: Snit:

1 Johnny Ammundsen Stars And Strikes 127

2 Roald Ammundsen Stars And Strikes 123

3 Lise Ammundsen Stars And Strikes 191

4 Kent Rieper Sydjysk Bowlingteam 200

5 Jørn Garp Smut 159

6 Susanne Garp Smut 148

7 Casper Garp Sørensen Smut 185

8 Charlotte Garp Sørensen Smut 171

9 Lucas Garp Kyed Smut 0

10 John Krogsgård Petersen BK Tarm 135

11 Lena Petersen BK Tarm 150

12 John Mogensen BK Tarm 146

13 Dennis Korsholm BK Tarm 170

14 Maj-Britt Johannsen Smut 149

15 Nicolai Thrane Assens BC 166

16 Benedikte Thrane Assens BC 133

17 Camilla Thrane Assens BC 166

18 Nicolai Hauge Assens BC 155

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

23 0 0 0

24 0 0 0

25 0 0 0

 


